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CONIC STACKABLE SIDE

CHAIR

DESIGNED BY JANICE FELDMAN

THE CONIC COLLECTION

FRAME LIST PRICE STARTING AT: $841

Product Number 737-04-062-73-08

FRAME: ALUMINUM WITH JANUSCOAT. SEAT & BACK:

HANDWOVEN  OLEFIN  ROPE.

304 STAINLESS STEEL

HARDWARE. NON-ADJUSTABLE NYLON GLIDES. STACKS TO

4.

\% 18.5"
D 22.5"
H 32.5"
SH 17.5"
WEIGHT 14 LBS

FINISH SHOWN: TALC/FOSSIL

STOCKED FINISHES

<

NON-STOCKED FINISHES

ENVIRONMENTS
A 3§

HIGHLIGHTS

S

+1 310 652 7090

47 CM
57 CM
82 CM
45 CM
6.39 KG



